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Deployed Forces Support 

Course is designed to provide the skills and knowledge required to run a 
shipboard recreation program. Per CNICINST 1710.5, Recreation Services 
O�icers and Recreation Fund Custodians are required to attend the 3-day 
course within 30 days of appointment.

Additional 3-hour training will be provided for RSOs and RFCs:
Thursdays, Oct. 10, 2019, Feb. 6, 2020, May 7, 2020 or Aug. 6, 2020,
10 a.m.-Noon.
Call for more information and to reserve seating.

Active Duty only.

Learn proper management 
and operation of an Af loat 
Recreation Program.

Tuesday, Nov. 19-Thursday, Nov. 21, 2019
Tuesday, Jan. 14-Thursday, Jan. 16, 2020
Tuesday, April 7-Thursday, April 9, 2020
Tuesday, July 14-Thursday, July 16, 2020
Tuesday, Sept. 8-Thursday, Sept. 10, 2020

8:30 a.m.-4 p.m., Bangor Fitness Classroom

Course includes:
Navy policy, property management, �nancial 
management and recreation programming

360-476-5936


